
S.
No.

1 AAKASH KUMAR SHREE CHAND KAVITA MALE SC 16-Apr-02

2 AKSHAY KUMAR 
MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA BEENA DEVI MEENA MALE ST 5-Mar-02

3 AMAN KUMAR NANAK SINGH SUNITA DEVI MALE OBCNCL 12-Aug-02

4 AMISHA YADAV TEJSINGH YADAV SUNITA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 20-Apr-03

5 ANIL KUMAR VISHNOI BHAGWAN LAL 
VISHNOI

NARAYANI DEVI 
VISHNOI MALE OBCNCL 10-Aug-01

6 ANIL MAHAWAR HARI SINGH 
MAHAWAR MOHAN DEI MALE SC 1-Aug-00

7 ANITA YADUVEER VIJAY DEI FEMALE OBCNCL 10-Oct-03

8 ANITA VERMA RAM KUMAR VERMA PREMLATA VERMA FEMALE SC 10-Nov-96

9 ANJU SATYA PAL SHEELA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 15-Aug-00

10 ANTIM KUMARI VEER SINGH LALITA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 4-Apr-01

11 ARTI DAULAT SHARMA ASHA SHARMA FEMALE GEN 2-Feb-02

12 ARTI JATAV NAVAL JATAV GYANA DEVI FEMALE SC 7-Jul-01

13 ARVIND KUMAR 
MEENA CHETRAM MEENA MANBHAR DEVI MALE ST 10-Jul-96

14 ASHISH VIJAY SHAMBHU DAYAL 
VIJAY MANJU DEVI VIJAY MALE EWS 26-May-02

15 ASHU KUMARI BASTIRAM MANJU DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 5-Sep-03

16 ASHUTOSH MEENA NARENDRA KUMAR 
MEENA KALAWATI DEVI MALE ST 14-Sep-98

17 BALRAJ YADAV BHAGVAN SINGH SHEELA YADAV MALE OBCNCL 10-Jul-03

18 BHARAT KUMAR 
MAIDA BHOGJI MAIDA NANI DEVI MAIDA MALE ST 15-Aug-98

19 DEENDAYAL TRIVEDI KUNJBIHARI SHARMA CHANDRA KALA MALE GEN 1-Jul-92

20 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHAN SINGH GUDDI BAI MALE OBCNCL 8-Oct-02

21 DEVI LAL PATEL SHANKAR JI BHURI BAI MALE OBCNCL 18-Apr-01

22 DHARAM VEER BALA RAM LAJO BAI MALE OBCNCL 4-Jul-03
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23 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT

SATYA NARAYAN 
PRAJAPAT RADHA DEVI MALE OBCNCL 16-Nov-96

24 DINESH KUMAR 
MEENA BHAURI LAL MEENA RAJKUMARI MALE ST 21-Dec-99

25 GARGI DIXIT LOKESH DIXIT REKHA SHARMA FEMALE GEN 15-Jul-02

26 GEETA MEENA HARLAL MEENA PRABHATI DEVI FEMALE ST 31-Aug-01

27 GHANSHYAM BHATI BHAGIRATH MAL KAMLA DEVI MALE MBCNCL 11-Jun-03

28 HANSRAJ SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD 
SAINI KELI DEVI MALE OBCNCL 14-Mar-98

29 HARI OM SAINI RAM JEET SAINI RUKMANI DEVI MALE OBCNCL 12-Aug-00

30 HARISH PARIHAR SAG RAM DHAPU DEVI MALE SC 20-Jul-99

31 HEMANSHU VYAS CHANDRA SHEKHAR 
VYAS SUMAN VYAS MALE GEN 3-Aug-97

32 HIMANSHU TAILOR PRAKASH CHAND 
TAILOR GEETA DEVI MALE OBCNCL 25-Oct-03

33 JEETENDRA SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI PREM VATI MALE OBCNCL 11-Sep-00

34 JEETESH KUMAR KESARI SAINI TARA VATI MALE OBCNCL 9-Aug-99

35 JEEVATRAM 
CHOUDHARY BADRI NARAYAN JAT KANI DEVI MALE OBCNCL 5-Jul-94

36 JOGENDRA SINGH CHIRANJI LAL RAJ KAUR MALE OBCNCL 7-May-88

37 KAMLESH KUMAR 
MEGHWAL MANOHAR LAL KALI BAI MALE SC 6-Jan-02

38 KAVITA KUMARI PADAM SINGH GEETA DEVI FEMALE SC 6-Jul-02

39 KHAMOSH KUMARI MAHENDRA PAL RAJ BALA FEMALE MBCNCL 15-Oct-97

40 KIRAN PAHARIYA SATYA NARAYAN 
PAHARIYA

MAMTA DEVI 
PAHARIYA FEMALE SC 6-Jan-02

41 LALITA MEENA SITARAM MEENA SANVALI DEVI FEMALE ST 10-Dec-01

42 LOKESH KUMAR 
DHAKAR SITA RAM DHAKAR LALI DEVI MALE OBCNCL 8-Oct-00

43 LOVEKESH PRAJAPAT RAMKARAN PRAJAPAT CHHOTA DEVI MALE OBCNCL 16-Jul-00

44 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAJNARAYNA RESHAM DEVI MALE SC 13-Jul-97

45 MAHESH KUMAR BABULAL GEETA DEVI MALE MBCNCL 5-Jul-00

46 MANISH BARIYA VALSINGH BARIYA GEETA BARIYA MALE ST 14-May-02



47 MANISHA RATIRAM ARTI FEMALE SC 1-Apr-02

48 MANISHA MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA BHOTI DEVI FEMALE ST 28-Mar-01

49 MANJU KUMARI JHABAR MAL CHIDIYA DEVI FEMALE MBCNCL 8-Jul-03

50 MONIKA AMAR SINGH PRAMILA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 15-Oct-04

51 MS KAVITA KUMARI 
ARYA KAILASH ARYA OMWATI ARYA FEMALE SC 10-Jul-97

52 MUBEEN KHAN ALI MOHAMMAD JAITUNI MALE OBCNCL 7-May-00

53 MURARI LAL 
TONGARIYA

HARFOOL 
TONGARIYA SHAKUNTALA DEVI MALE SC 10-Jul-00

54 NACHITA RANVEER SINGH ANITA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 22-Jan-01

55 NEERAJ RAMKISHAN VIMLESH MALE SC 3-Aug-02

56 NIRMALA DEVI BHOMA RAM JAT MANFULI DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 10-Dec-97

57 NISHIKANT SHARMA DINESH KUMAR 
PANCH KAVITA SHARMA MALE EWS 2-Jan-00

58 NITESH KUMAR 
GURJAR

RAMNARAYAN 
GURJAR BADAM DEVI MALE MBCNCL 8-Jul-01

59 PAVITRA YADAV DHARMVEER YADAV SURESH DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 10-Apr-03

60 PAWAN KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT SITA RAM PRAJAPAT LALITA DEVI MALE OBCNCL 25-Oct-00

61 PINKI SONI SEVATI PRASAD PRAVEEN DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 20-Sep-97

62 POONAM VIKRAM SINGH SANTOSH FEMALE SC 6-Jul-01

63 PRAMESH JHODIYA CHAKNA JHODIYA VELAN DEVI MALE ST 5-Aug-98

64 PRAVEEN KUMAR 
YADAV RAJ KUMAR MUKESH DEVI MALE OBCNCL 1-Jul-88

65 PRITAM KUMAR BALAI SEETARAM BALAI CHAMELI DEVI MALE SC 15-Sep-04

66 PRITI RAKESH YADAV KAVITA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 10-Jan-04

67 PRITI BAROLIYA SHANKAR LAL 
BAROLIYA SUMAN DEVI FEMALE SC 5-Oct-97

68 PRIYANKA MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA AIRANTA DEVI FEMALE ST 6-Jul-93

69 RAGHURAJ VERMA CHIRANGI LAL 
VERMA PREM DEVI MALE SC 2-Apr-00

70 RAHUL BHEEL PHOOLCHAND RAM SUKHI BAI MALE ST 16-Aug-99



71 RAHUL KUMAR 
BAIRWA

BANWARI LAL 
BAIRWA CHHOTI DEVI MALE SC 29-Jun-00

72 RAHUL YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV MANOJ DEVI MALE OBCNCL 14-Mar-04

73 RAJAT GAUR SUNIL KUMAR GAUR CHANDA DEVI MALE GEN 10-Feb-01

74 RAJENDRA KUMAR 
MEENA CHHOTELAL MEENA RAMPATI DEVI MALE ST 1-Oct-02

75 RAVIKANT MEENA KAILASH CHAND 
MEENA KESHANTA DEVI MALE ST 15-Apr-02

76 RAVINA BAI MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD 
MEENA GUDDI DEVI FEMALE ST 10-Mar-04

77 RENU SUKHADIYA RICHHPAL 
SUKHADIYA SHAKUNTALA FEMALE SC 20-Jan-01

78 ROBIN GUPTA BHOLARAM VIMLA MALE GEN 13-Aug-02

79 SAKSHI CHAUHAN SHAKTI SINGH CHAND KANWAR FEMALE EWS 12-Jul-01

80 SANDESH YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV UGANTA DEVI MALE OBCNCL 15-Jun-00

81 SAURABH GOVIND SINGH KAILASHI DEVI MALE OBCNCL 15-Aug-02

82 SHAILENDRA KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA KANWAR MALE OBCNCL 22-Nov-99

83 SHALNI MEENA ANESH KUMAR 
MEENA SUNITA DEVI FEMALE ST 11-Jan-02

84 SHITAL KUMARI JATAV DINESH CHAND 
JATAV VISHAN DEVI FEMALE SC 6-Jul-01

85 SHIVANI KUMARI MEGH SINGH SAROJ DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 20-Sep-01

86 SIMRAN KANWAR SAYAR SINGH VINOD KANWAR FEMALE GEN 27-Oct-01

87 SUMAN JATAV NIRANJAN LAL BILLA DEVI FEMALE SC 4-Dec-98

88 TANNU PANCHAL OMPRAKESH 
PANCHAL GAYTRI DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 16-Dec-02

89 USHA BABU LAL MUKESH DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL 8-Apr-04

90 VARSHA MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA GEETA FEMALE ST 5-Aug-01

91 VIKASH MEENA GANGA SAHAY 
MEENA LALI DEVI MALE ST 25-Aug-00

92 VINOD GURJAR PAPPU LAL GURJAR TULSA DEVI MALE MBCNCL 8-Dec-99


